
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

55 
73 

8 
22 
23 

7 
20 

4 
60 
26 
11 
99 

46 
49 

139 
145 
122 
149 
138 

76 
14 

111 

Name 

TOLDO Tommaso 
G AM B AR O T T O  Va len t in o  
CARPENZANO Andrea 
GARBIN Riccardo 
MENEGHETTI Enrico 
G R A S S O  G i o v a n n i V a le n t in o  
FUMI Andrea 
MORICONI Mauro 
FUMI Maurizio 
BELLI Romano 
SCIACCA Rocco 
BARIN Franco 

FORNARA Gianpiero 
M ENCUC CETTI Ale ssio  
WALTERCAR 
LUPI Lorenzo 
ROSSETTI Martina 
FASOLINO Francesco 
BACCHIO Matteo 
PAOLONI A lessandro 
FASOLINO Davide 
TRIPPINI Riccardo 

Class 

Clio IV 

Ibiza 

One cup 

Ibiza 

Clio IV 

One cup 

D 

One cup 

E 

One cup 

One cup 

D 

Clio IV 

318 Cup 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

TIS 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

20:44.734 
20:52.394 
20:59.685 
21:01.628 
21:15.077 
21:35.233 
21:35.893 
21:53.432 
21:55.804 
22:01.314 
21:23.317 
21:52.673 

Gap 

7.660 
7.291 
1.943 

13.449 
20.156 

0.660 
17.539 

2.372 
5.510 
1 Lap 

29.356 

Diff 

7.660 
14.951 
16.894 
30.343 
50.499 
51.159 

1:08.698 
1:11.070 
1:16.580 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.009 
1:22.549 
1:22.496 
1:23.295 
1:23.518 
1:24.205 
1:24.052 
1:24.966 
1:25.866 
1:25.740 
1:28.210 
1:29.471 

Club 

BOLZA CORSE 
M A T T E C H  M O T O R S P O R T  
T E C N O S P O R T  S R L  B Y  O N E  C U P  
M A T T E C H  M O T O R S P O R T  
BOLZA CORSE 
T E C N O S P O R T  S R L  B Y  O N E  C U P  
P C M O TO R S P O RT 
T E C N O S P O R T  S R L  B Y  O N E  C U P  
P C M O TO R S P O RT 
T E C N O S P O R T  S R L  B Y  O N E  C U P  
T E C N O S P O R T  S R L  B Y  O N E  C U P  
FR E D E LU  R ACI NG  

FR E D E LU  R ACI NG  

S C U D E R I A  A B  M O T O R S P O R T  
A S D  M O C E T T I  C O R S E  
- 
- 
R A C E  P R O J E C T  T E A M  A . S . D .  
- 
P A S C U C C I  R A C I N G  T E A M  
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.660 

Avg. Speed 

108,761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.009 

Best Speed 

110,051 

Best Lap by 

55 - TOLDO Tommaso 

 

Printed: 26/05/2024 18:59:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:36:38 
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